Making the unknown, known
LABOPLUS-VHSX
FLOW TRANSMITTER
SCREW VOLUMETER
CHARACTERISTICS
The flow transmitters of the LABOPLUS-VHSX series are suitable for liquid,
viscous, lubricating media (e.g. lubricating oil). The measurement is carried out

...050...1000 ••
G 2
396 155
33
71.0
...050...1500 •• 405 168 77.3
Ranges
Type Range
l/min (H
2
O)
Qmax
l/min (H
2
O)
LABOPLUS-VHSX-025...0140 1.4...  140   200
LABOPLUS-VHSX-032...0350   3.5...  350   500
LABOPLUS-VHSX-040...0550   5.5...  550   800
LABOPLUS-VHSX-040...0800   8.0...  800 1200
LABOPLUS-VHSX-050...1000 10.0…1000 1600
LABOPLUS-VHSX-050...1500 15.0…1500 2200
connector
M12 x 1
Order codes
Senseca Germany GmbH

...050...1500 l 405 168 77,3 553 25,30 33,50
ohne SAE-Flansch mit SAE-Flansch
Bestellschlüssel
  1.  2.  3.
LABOPLUS-VHSX -
l = Standard m = Option
1. Nennweite
 025  DN 25 - G 1
 032  DN 32 - G 11/4
 040  DN 40 - G 11/2
 050  DN 50 - G 2
2. Anschlusswerkstoff
 A l Aluminium eloxiert
 S m Stahl
3. Messbereich
 0140 l   1,4...  140 l/min    l
 0350 l   3,5...  350 l/min   l
 0550 m   5,5...  550 l/min  l
 0800 l   8,0...  800 l/min  l
 1000 m 10,0...1000 l/min l
 1500 l 15,0...1500 l/min l
Zubehör
SAE-Flansche
Bestellbezeichnung Gewicht
(pro Paar)
SAE-VHSX-025 1 Paar für VHSX-025 2,3 kg
SAE-VHSX-032 1 Paar für VHSX-032 3,2 kg
SAE-VHSX-040 1 Paar für VHSX-040 4,6 kg
SAE-VHSX-050 1 Paar für VHSX-050 9,6 kg
Kabel mit Rundsteckverbinder M12x1
(nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten)
Connection diagram
Ranges
OMNIPLUS-VHSX-
Nominal
size
 Range
1...100 % Qnom
Qmax Primary signal Pressure loss
appr. at Qnom in bar
Volume/Pulse Pulses/Liter at viscosity in mm²/s
l/min l/min cm³ 2 22 50 170 1000
...025...0140  DN 25   1.4...  140   200   13.10 76.340 0.5 0.9 1.5 3.0 15
...032...0350  DN 32   3.5...  350   500   29.00 34.480 0.8 2.0 2.8 5.8 26
...040...0550 
DN 40
  5.5...  550   800   48.58 20.590 1.4 2.6 4.2 8.4 30
...040...0800    8.0...  800 1200   72.00 13.890 1.7 3.1 4.8 9.7 32
...050...1000 
DN 50 10.0…1000 1600 103.63   9.650 2.0 3.5 5.3 11 35
...050...1500  15.0…1500 2200 133.00   7.519 2.5 4.5 6.4 14 48
 = standard  = option
Dimensions and weights
OMNIPLUS-VHSX-
G X1 L1 ØD A M X2 B C L2 H E F
Weight
with  ports made of
aluminium steel
kg kg
...025...0140  G 1 20 220   88 49.0 12 20   57.1 27.8 324 52   80   69   3.74   5.06
...032...0350  G 11/4 22 285 103 55.0 14 22   66.7 31.6 381 48   94   77   6.65   8.80
...040...0550 
G 11/2 24
332 122 58.8
16 24   79.4 36.5
448
58 106   89
10.80 13.90
...040...0800  340 138 66.5 456 14.50 18.80
...050...1000 
G 2 33 396 155 71.0 20 35   96.8 44.4 544 74 135 116 21.00 28.00
...050...1500  405 168 77.3 553 25.30 33.50
without SAE flange with SAE flange Order codes
1. 2. 3.
OMNIPLUS-VHSX -
 = standard  = option
1. Nominal size
025 DN 25 - G 1
032 DN 32 - G 11/4
040 DN 40 - G 11/2
050 DN 50 - G 2
2. Port material
A  aluminium anodized
S  steel
3. Measurement range
0140    1.4...  140 l/min 
0350    3.5...  350 l/min 
0550    5.5...  550 l/min 
0800    8.0...  800 l/min 
1000  10.0...1000 l/min 
1500  15.0...1500 l/min 
Accessories
SAE flanges
Order code Weight
(per pair)
SAE-VHSX-025 1 Paar für VHSX-025 2.3 kg
SAE-VHSX-032 1 Paar für VHSX-032 3.2 kg
SAE-VHSX-040 1 Paar für VHSX-040 4.6 kg
SAE-VHSX-050 1 Paar für VHSX-050 9.6 kg
Cable with circular connector M12x1 (not included)
2 pi-ho_fsp-omniplus-vhsx_e V1.00-02
Ranges
OMNIPLUS-VHSX-

G 2 33 396 155 71.0 20 35   96.8 44.4 544 74 135 116 21.00 28.00
...050...1500  405 168 77.3 553 25.30 33.50
without SAE flange with SAE flange Order codes
1. 2. 3.
OMNIPLUS-VHSX -
 = standard  = option
1. Nominal size
025 DN 25 - G 1
032 DN 32 - G 11/4
040 DN 40 - G 11/2
050 DN 50 - G 2
2. Port material
A  aluminium anodized
S  steel
3. Measurement range
0140    1.4...  140 l/min 
0350    3.5...  350 l/min 
0550    5.5...  550 l/min 
0800    8.0...  800 l/min 
1000  10.0...1000 l/min 
1500  15.0...1500 l/min 
Accessories
SAE flanges
Order code Weight
(per pair)
SAE-VHSX-025 1 Paar für VHSX-025 2.3 kg
SAE-VHSX-032 1 Paar für VHSX-032 3.2 kg
SAE-VHSX-040 1 Paar für VHSX-040 4.6 kg
SAE-VHSX-050 1 Paar für VHSX-050 9.6 kg
Cable with circular connector M12x1 (not included)
2 pi-ho_fsp-omniplus-vhsx_e V1.00-02
Accessories
Cable with circular connector M12x1, 4polig (not included)
Senseca Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 | 42897 Remscheid | GERMANY
www.senseca.com | info@senseca.com
SAE flange
Dimensions
Order code
Weight
(per pair)
SAE-VHSX-025 1 pair for VHSX-025 2,3 kg
SAE-VHSX-032 1 pair for VHSX-032 3,2 kg
SAE-VHSX-040 1 pair for VHSX-040 4,6 kg
SAE-VHSX-050 1 pair for VHSX-050 9,6 kg
LABOPLUS-VHSX with SAE flange
LABOPLUS-
VHSX-
G L1 H X1 X2 M B C E F